Libraries and Archives

: - 2018/19 2019/20
Lending Services $ $

Book Bag 2.00 2.00
Book Covering 5.00 5.00
Book mending/book repair (minimum) 10.00 10.00
Digital image (minimum) 5.00 5.00
DVD (including Bluray) 1.00 1.00
Electronic Games (PS / Xbox / Wii) 2.50 2.50
Holds - (Note: Free for children) 0.60 0.60
Hot Pick Books/Magazines/DVDs 2.50 2.50
Interloans (minimum) 5.00 5.00
Interloans (urgent) 25.00 25.00
Internet (30 minutes) — Note Council continues to provide the “pay”
option for internet usage, but also has free internet available. 2.00 2:00
Meeting Room Hire - hourly by arrangement

Half day 70.00 70.00

Full day 125.00 125.00
Overdues non-chargeable items (per day) 0.20 0.20
Overdues chargeable items (per day) 0.50 0.50
Printing (per copy)

A4 Black and white 0.20 0.20

A3 Black and white 0.40 0.40

A4 Colour 0.50 0.50

A3 Colour 1.00 1.00
Replacement library card 2.00 2.00
Research - contract Price on Request Price on Request
Scanning — email 2.50 2.50
USB stick (8GB) 10.00 10.00

Fees and charges 19



